Callsign  State
WFDZ FL
WTKP FL

WVOH-FM  GA
WOGK FL
WOGK FL
WAAC GA
WVFT FL
WAKU FL
WGLF FL
WGLF FL

This proposal is fully spaced to all authorizations except the license for WVOH-FM.

Full Spacing Table Section 73.207 Compliance
WFDZ, Perry, FL FAC# 120813

City

PERRY
PORT ST. JOE
NICHOLLS
OCALA
OCALA
VALDOSTA
GRETNA
CRAWFORDVILLE
TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE

11/27/2023
Channel ERP Class
(W)
228 19000 C3
228 14500 C2
228 50000 (2
229 100000 CO
229 100000 CO
225 100000 C1
227 8700 c3
231 3000 A
281 4000 Co
281 100000 CO

Status

LIC
DEL
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC

Distance
(km)

172.82
173.05
164.41
164.41
80.46
103.15
77.65
63.88
63.88

Sep
(km)

153
177
177
163
163
76
99
42
27
27

Clr
(km)

-153
-4.2

1.4
1.4
4.5
4.2
35.6
36.9
36.9



